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SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

Jesse Dalby
Tanvi Pannu
Anna Karasinski
Oprah Wei
Abbie Baltzer
Peyton Bishop
Anne Campbell
Megan Jaynes
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Emma Tomkinson
Winifred Li
Victoria Short
Charlotte Langlois

5555

Mackenzie Anderson

Club

Skate Oakville

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Grimsby SC

Thornhill FSC

Hamilton SC

Point Edward SC Inc.

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Georgina SC

North York Skating Academy
Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Prince Of Wales SC

Non-Skate Canada Club

Sudbury SC

Maureen Cecile

b

SKATECANADA

Date:  24-Nov-2018

Super Series - KIS

Georgina Ice Palace, Keswick, ON
November 23, 2018 to November 25, 2018

Section
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6:39:00PM

STAR 9 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

23.60
22.17
21.43
21.28
20.19
19.59
18.90
18.33
17.66
13.33

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)

23.60
22.17
21.43
21.28
20.19
19.59
18.90
18.33
17.66
13.33

Christopher Stokes
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